
First 
Name 
[Required]

Last Name 
[Required]

Email Address [Required] Password 
[Required]

Password 
Hash 
Function 
[UPLOAD 
ONLY]

Org Unit 
Path 
[Required]

New 
Primary 
Email 
[UPLOAD 
ONLY]

Recovery 
Email

Home 
Secondary 
Email

Work 
Secondary 
Email

Recovery 
Phone 
[MUST 
BE IN 
THE 
E.164 
FORMAT]

Work 
Phone

Home 
Phone

Mobile 
Phone

Work 
Address

Home 
Address

Employee 
ID

Employee 
Type

Employee 
Title

Manager 
Email

Department Cost 
Center

Building 
ID

Floor 
Name

Floor 
Section

Change 
Password 
at Next 
Sign-In

New 
Status 
[UPLOAD 
ONLY]

Dimitrije Jovanovic Jana.Blagojevic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Isidora Jovanovic Luka.Brankovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Natalija Lazic Vuk.Vasovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Stefan Lazic Sara.djokic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Tatjana Lazic Mihajlo.Jovanovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Veljko Miljkovic Stefana.Miltenovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Mila Mitrovic zivka.Mickic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Danilo Mustafic Dimitrije.Nikolic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Milica Mustafic Danica.Pavlovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Filip Stamenkovic Jana.Pavlovic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Andjela Stanojevic Mladen.Plav�ic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Vasilije Stojanovic Luka.Rakic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Ilija Stojanovic Teodora.Ristic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Mihajlo Stojanovic Andrijana.Simic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Natalija Stojanovic Lazar.Spasic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Teodora Stojanovic Strahinja.Spasic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Dimitrije Tomic Andjelija.Tasic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

djordje Tonic Andjelija.Tasic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /

Ana Cvetkovic Andjelija.Tasic@desankamaksimoviccokot.edu.rs Cokot2020 /


